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Annex D

Public Programmes Joint Projects/Partnerships — 1986-87

ORGANIZATION

Council for Canadian Unity/Terry Fox Centre

Central de I'enseignement du Québec

Interactive Image Technologies
Fédération professionnelle
des journalistes du Québec
Royal Commonwealth Society

Canadian Association for Adult Education

Annex E

SUBJECT

Peace and Security Segment in the
Encounters with Canada programme

Cabhier pédagogique

Peacegame — A Computer Simulation
for Use in High Schools

Un programme des bourses

Commonwealth Conference for
Young Leaders

Joint Seminar on Issues of
Peace and Security for Adult Educators

AMOUNT
$40,000

40,000
50,000

10,000
50,000

20,000

$210,000

Grants to Public Libraries

Greater Victoria Public Library

Vancouver Public Library

Edmonton Municipal Library

Calgary Public Library

Saskatoon Public Library System
(Frances Morrison Library)

Regina Public Library

Winnipeg Public Library

Windsor Public Library

London Public Libraries and Museums

(Central Library)
Toronto Public Library

Ottawa Public Library

Bibliothéque de la ville de Montréal

Bibliothéque municipale de Québec

Bibliothéque municipale de Sherbrooke

Fredericton Public Library

Halifax City Regional Library

Confederation Centre Public Library, Charlottetown

Corner Brook City Library

St. John’s City Library

Arts and Culture Centre, St. John’s
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